Redexim ?

Extreme Clean 1200

The Extreme Clean has been designed to renovate filled carpets. The
machine utilises horizontally rotating scrubbing brushes to breathe
new life into compacted or previously neglected areas. The stiff
bristles loosen infill and lift flattened fibres to reinstate playing

characteristics

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required
Min. lifting capacity (kg)
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)
Max. capacity ( m? hr)
Max. capacity (ft2 hr)
Three-point hitch
Lubricant

Redexim World Headquarters
redexim@redexim.com

+31 (0)30 69 33 227

Redexim North America
PaulH@redeximna.com
t+1(0)636 825 8300
f+1(0)636 825 8302

© 2022 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

142.120.001
1.2

47

12

73

226

498

18

300

662

9906
106627
3-point CAT 1
EP 2

Redexim United Kingdom
sales@redeximuk.com
+44(0)1428 661222




