

Extreme Clean 1200

The Extreme Clean has been designed to renovate filled carpets. The machine utilises horizontally rotating scrubbing brushes to breathe new life into compacted or previously neglected areas. The stiff bristles loosen infill and lift flattened fibres to reinstate playing characteristics





Specifications	
SKU	142.120.001
Working width (m)	1.2
Working width (inch)	47
Max. Working speed (km h)	12
Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	226
Weight (lbs)	498
Min. Tractor HP required	18
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	300
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)	662
Max. capacity (m² hr)	9906
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	106627
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1
Lubricant	EP 2